SUMMONS

(6273)

STATE OF ALABAMA,)

BALDWIN COUNTY.)

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA, GREETINGS:

You are hereby commanded to summons KENNETH RABON DAVIS, to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof, to the complaint filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, at the place of holding same by ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR CO.

Witness my hand this the 27 day of October, 1964.

Clerk

COMPLAINT

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION,)
An Alabama corporation, Assignee)
of BALDWIN MOTOR CO.,

PLAINTIFF,

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

AT LAW

VS:

KENNETH RABON DAVIS,

DEFENDANT.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant FOUR HUNDRED TEN & 98/100 DOLLARS (\$410.98), due on promissory note made by him on the 5th day of July, 1960, and payable on the 1st day of July 1963, with interest thereon.

Said note provides for attorney's fee of fifteen per cent (15%), which is claimed by the Plaintiff.

Agtorney for the Plaintiff

Defendant's Address:

514 Byrne Street Bay Minette, Alabama

The second secon

Ex-11-3-64

73

By service on

W. 6273

SUMMONS

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, An Alabama corporation, Assignee of BALDWIN MOTOR CO.,

PLAINTIFF,

IS:

KENNETH RABON DAVIS,

DEFENDANT.

FILLED OCT NO. SLEEKER

LAW OFFICE OF
FOREST A. CHRISTIAN
FOLEY, ALABAMA

he State of Alabama,	(CI	RCUIT COT	JRT, BALDV	VIN COUNTY
Baldwin County	S	May		TERM, 19_66
	0 43 -1-			
To any Sheriff of the Sta	e oi alada	ama, Gree	ting:	
WHEREAS, at a regular Me	.VTer	rm,19_66_, o	the Circuit C	ourt of Baldwin County,
o-wit: On the 13th day o	r f. <u>Mav</u>	· · · · · ·	19_66 1	peing a regular day of
aid term, ASSOCIATES DISCOL	-			
The A the County of the County	Adag partition programmy 2015, public and the street, 1920, and the State	The second secon		
ecovered judgment against KENNE	TH RABON	DAVIS		
covered judgment against			•••••	
Step 1. * Andrew Control of Cont	The second secon	en de la companya de	jaren 1944	
for the sum of THREE HUNDRED I	IFTY & 00	/100 (\$35	0.00)	Dollars, and enet of serit
Distance interest of \$21.00 and affidavit having been made by FC	nd approx	imately \$	75,00 Cou	ert costs, to be
that process of garnishment is believed	4.4			
following named persons or corporation	and the second second second			
PERRY MCCLENLLAND CONSTR	UCTION CO	MPANY. Hi	ghway 31	South, Bay Mine
Alabama 36507			:	
	,			
s believed to be indebted to said defend contract for the delivery of personal pro- lischarged by the delivery of personal p	perty, or on a c	contract for th	e payment of	money which may be
You Are Therefore Hereby	Commanded t	o Summon .P	erry mcci	ENLLAND
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Hi				
CONSTRUCTION CONFAINT, II	STWAY OF	ovuen, ve	Y MALLEY C	s Alabana July
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
o be and appear before the honorable J			Baldwin Coun	ty, at the Court House
wa thereof, in the city of Bay Minette, on-	thin thir: :he	ry cays Monday	ir	A, D, 19,
then and there within the three first da				
of the garnishment, or at the time m				
ing the garnishment, and making the a	aswer <u>1</u>	was	in	debted to said defendant
		will Bot	50	
ETH_RABON_DAVIS_and whether_	Sandan and American	.ha+ha= h		en entre en en
ETH_RABON_DAVIS_and whetherby a contract then				
	he delivery of p	personal prope	rty, or for the 1	payment of money which
TTH RABON DAVIS and whetherby a contract then is, or are, liable to said defendants for the said defendants.	he delivery of personal property	personal prope y, or which	rty, or for the price in	payment of money which personal property, and
ETH RABON DAVIS and whetherby a contract then is, or are, liable to said defendants for the delivery of possible by the delivery of the deli	he delivery of personal property	personal prope y, or which _possession or	rty, or for the prince in under 128	payment of money which personal property, and control money or

Witness, ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk of said Court, this 27 day of June ,A.D., 1967.

Issued 27 day of June A. D., 1967.

ATTEST

Miselluck..., Clerk

Ex: 7-5-67

second 2, 1 day of June 196 and on 5 day of July 1967 served a copy of the within Dam. on you my Clefland Cont. Co	Circuit Court. Baldwin County
By service on Sic.	No. 62 7312
TAYEDR WILKERS, Sheriff By M. O. Rayner Bm	VS. Sarnishment On Judgment Kinneth Rabin Navis Persy N=Clelland Construct Linineshee Issued day of 19
	Returnable day of 19

STATE OF ALABAMA

Baldwin County

TO	KENNETH	RABON DA	VIS		Defendant	
----	---------	----------	-----	--	-----------	--

contractor, Lee Avenue, Route 2, Bay Minette, Alabama

ha..S., been named as Garnishee......

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal on this the

19 day of 1164, 1967

Clerk of the Circuit Court.

on Hen	neth o	Rob	en 9	Dani	→ TO	DEFENDANT	OF GARNISHMENT
By service on				Jane Cal	: : :	e Total	BY
): decayes every and a second	TAYLOR	WILKINS	. Sheri	66 1			CIRCUIT COURT
	BU	1 2	ller	<u> </u>	В	ALDWIN COU	UNTY, ALABAMA
•	0						ТО
					*******	7 7 7	
			4.			**************************************	
	- - - -	•		**		secre	tes Deserve
		7 in			**********	corp.	_ Plaintiff
		erren					VS.
	• 1 • - • - • -		:		~	Variation of	te Rafen dan
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1.	in the second second
			e de la companya de l			- 1	

	1 2 	457.6			1000 mm		Defendant
			**************************************		:		
		•	; v. i				

Baldwin County

		- ·		i i	
~~	KENNTH	RARON	114 V 1 S	•	Defendant
TO	وخواد بقد لابلية بقاستسكيف			······································	17 Ct C11 CC11 L

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that a Writ of Garnishment has been issued in the case of..

ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama Corporation Plaintiff......

versus KENNETH RABON DAVIS Defendant.....

now pending in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, Law Side, in which

BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Minette, Alabama

ha.s.. been named as Garnishee......

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal on this the day of August, 19.55.

Clerk of the Circuit Court.

MiFi

ened a copy of the within Molice	6273/2
finell Kabon Dami	NOTICE
service on	TO DEFENDANT OF GARNISHMENT
	BY
TAYLOR WILKINS, Sheriff	CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT
22	BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
not Found in this	то
County	Kenneth Rabon Davis
	•••••
	Associates Discount
	COYP, Plaintiff
	VS.
	Kenneth Rabon, Davis
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Defendant
	F.A. Christian

THE STATE OF ALABAMA Baldwin County

			A
		Court	228/2
THE STATE OF ALABAMA			4/2/
and the second of the second o	Circuit	Court	X
Baldwin County			
	n 1 f. d. Cinadia Cana	t in and for Baldwir	County and State
Personally appeared before me, Alice J. Duck, C	lerk of the Circuit Cour	t in and for baldwin	
aforesaid FOREST A. CHRISTIAN, Attorney	, ,		
aroresaid		; ;	Term
who being duly sworn, on oath says, that a regular	M2y		The state of the s
of the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, to-wit: on the	13±h day o	of May	*************
of the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, 19	*Ont All all omo	Composition	
1966 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATI	ON, an Alabama	VOTOUT GULVIII	*********************
recovered a judgment againstKENNETH RABON.	DAVIS		***************************************
			for the sum or
MURRE HINDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350.	.00)		Dollars
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350)	.00)		Dollars
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350)	.00)		Dollars
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350. besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who	.00) – – – – lly unsatisfied and in fu	all force and effect:	Dollars
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350)	.00) – – – – lly unsatisfied and in fu	all force and effect:	Dollars
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350. besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who	.00) – – – – lly unsatisfied and in fu	all force and effect:	Dollars
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350. besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine	.00)	all force and effect:	that
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350.) besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said	.00)	all force and effect:	that
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350.) besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said	.00)	all force and effect:	that
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350. besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said inits	.00)	DAVIS.	that
besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said inits	.00)	DAVIS.	that
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 (\$350. besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said inits	.00)	DAVIS.	that
besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said inits	.00)	DAVIS.	that
besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains who BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay Mine supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said inits	NOO)	DAVIS.	that

THE STATE OF ALABAMA Baldwin County

Circuit Court

62732

Personally appeared before me. Alice J. Duck, Clerk of the Circuit Court in and for Baldwin County and State aforesaid FOREST A. CHRISTIAN who being duly sworn, on oath says, that a regular May of the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, to-wit: on the 13th day of May 19 67 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION an Alabama corporation recovered a judgment against KENNETH RABON DAVIS for the sum of THREE HUNDRED FIFTY & 00/100 DOLLARS (\$350.00), plus \$21.00 intexxymentex interest and approximately \$100 Court costs pages besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains wholly unsatisfied and in full force and effect: that W. B. DAVIS, contractor, Lee Avenue, Route 2, Bay Minette, Alabama supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said ... KENNETH RABON DAVIS in ITS possession, or under ITS Control, and that he believes process of Garnishment against saidW. B. DAVIS, contractor is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said judgment. day of Førest A. Christian

WILLIAM B.DAVIS RT.#2-BOX I2 BAY MINETTE, ALA. ALICE J. DUCK, CIRCUIT CLERK BALDWIN COUNTY BAY MINETTE.ALA. DEAR MRS. DUCK, IN REGARDS TO THE GARINSHEE NO.62732=ASSOCIATES-DISCOUNT CORP. vs, KENNETH RABON DAVIS, I AM LISTED AS MR.DAVIS'EMPLOYER.I WOULD LIKE TO CLEAR THIE MATTER UP ON MY BEHALF. I AM NOT IN BUISNESS, NOR DO I EXPECT TO BE IN THE NEAR FUTURE.MR. DAVIS IS NOT IN MY EMPLOYE, AND I HOLD NOTHING OF VALUE ON HIM. WITH REGARDS, William B. Darlis

RA

The State of Alabama, Baldwin County	{	CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN	
To any Sheriff of the State	of A	labama, Greeting:	
WHEREAS, at a regular_May_		Term,1966, of the Circuit Court	of Baldwin County,
to-wit: On thelay of .	<u>May</u>	19_66_, being	g a regular day of
said term, ASSOCIATES DISCOUN	T COI	RPORATION, An Alabama Co	orporation
recovered judgment againstKENNET		BON DAVIS	
		A second section of the second	the second second
for the sum of THREE HUNDRED I			
and affidavit having been made by EOI that process of garnishment is believed to		,	
following named persons or corporations,		ssary to obtain satisfaction of such Juc	igment, and that the
	-		
BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	<u>(, Ba</u>	y Minette, Alabama	
The second of th			
has or is believed to have inits	P	ossession, or underits	control money
or effects belonging to said defendant KE	XXXXX	XXXXXX or thatIT	is, or
is believed to be indebted to said defendar	nt	or to be liable to them, or	to one of them on a
contract for the delivery of personal prope			
discharged by the delivery of personal pro-	operty, o	or which is payable in personal proper	ty
You Are Therefore Hereby C	ommano	led to Summon BEEL CONTRUC	CTION COMPANY,
Bay Minette, Alabama			
in the state of th			
to be and appear before the honorable Jud			
thereof, in the city of Bay Minette, with	ė XXX		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
then and there within the three first days	of the t	term, to answer on oath, whether at th	e time of the service
of the garnishment, or at the time mak	ingi	tsanswer, or at any time interveni	ng the time of serv-
ing the garnishment, and making the ans	wer	itwas indebt	ed to said defendant
and whether	<u>it</u>	will not be indebted in futu	re to said defendant
is, or are, liable to said defendants for the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of personal transfer of the may be discharged by the delivery of the delivery of the may be discharged by the delivery of the delivery	e deliver		nent of money which
whetherhas not in	its.	possession or under_its	control money or
effects belonging to the defendant KENI			
Herein fail not, and have you then	ı and th	ere this Writ.	
Witness, ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk of said			, A.D., 1966,
Issuedday of August			
		ATTEST:	(CR_), Clerk.
91	-	3 7 9	

24; 8-2-66

1				
9	day of Oug	1166 L 166	Circuit Court, Baldwin Cou	nty
Bill	the Within SV		No. 6273/2	
Militaria		The state of the s	Associates Discoun	无
	wa 2	llal	Corp. an Ala. Co.	rP
	0-1		VS. Garnishment On Judgmen	nt
			Kenneth Rabon Da	Š
				or H
			Issued19	
			Returnable day of 19	
			FA Christian	
			Attorne	 У

Printed by Moore Ptg. Co.

The State of Alabama,	CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY	
Baldwin County	August Max TERM, 1967	
To any Sheriff of the State	e of Alabama, Greeting:	1 2 2
		:
Superior to the second	Term, 19_66, of the Circuit Court of Baldwin County,	
en de la companya de	May	
said term, ASSUCIATES DISCOUL	NT CORPORATION, an Alabama corporation	
recovered judgment againstKEM	NETH RABON DAVIS	
for the sum of THREE HUNDRED F. plus interest of \$21.00 ar and affidavit having been made by FORE	LETY & 00/100 (\$350.00) Dollars, and cost of suit, and approximately \$100.00 Court costs, to be EST A. CHRISTIAN	adjusted
that process of garnishment is believed to following named persons or corporations,	be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that the	
W. B. DAVIS, CONTRACTOR, I	Lee Avenue, Route 2, Bay Minette, Alabama	
According to the second		
has or is believed to have inits	possession, or under its control money	
or effects belonging to said defendantKEI	NNETH RABON DAVIS that XXX IT is, or	
is believed to be indebted to said defenda	ntor to be liable to them, or to one of them on a	
You Are Therefore Hereby (Commanded to Summon W. B. DAVIS, Contractor, Minette, Alabama	
,		
to be and appear before the honorable lu-	dge of the Circuit Court for Baldwin County, at the Court House	
with	nin thirty days	
	s of the term, to answer on oath, whether at the time of the service	
of the garnishment, or at the time make	ring_ITSanswer, or at any time intervening the time of serv-	
ing the garnishment, and making the an	swerITwas indebted to said defendant	:
and whether	will not be indebted in future to said defendant	
is, or are, liable to said defendants for th	e delivery of personal property, or for the payment of money which	
	sonal property, or which is payable in personal property, anditscontrol money or	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	KENNETH RABON DAVIS	: •
Herein fail not, and have you the	n and there this Writ.	
Witness, ALICE J. DUCK, Clerk of said	d Court, this 29 day of Cut, A.D., 1967	•
		. :
•	ATTEST: Wheel Mench, Clerk.	
5 (1)	Whee Much, Clerk.	:
Ex 19-12-67	381 — 381 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	,

29 day of lug 1967	
ved a copy of the within Daw	Circuit Court, Baldwin County
W. B. Davis, Contractor	No. 62 73/2
1/8 0000	No. 97 13/7
service on WB Davis	
TAYLOR WILKINS, Sherift	
TAYLOR WILKINS, Sheriff By A Labort D. S. 1	Oscaciatios alisavent
2 miles north	crik-
Jan -	VS. { Garnishment On Judgment
Sheriff claims 4 miles at	Renneth Rubin Clavis
Ten Cents per mile Total S . 40	
TAYLOR WILKINS, STANIF	
DEPUTY SHERIFF	
	NAME OF THE PROPERTY 19
	Issuedday of19
	20 Miles (2007)
그는 그 전 사람들이 무슨 사람이 되는 것이다. 그는 사람들은 사람들이 보고 있다면 보다 되었다. 그는 것이다.	ReturnableAUday of 195/ 19-1-
	ARROT R BERGES CLOSE
	ALCE J. DUPK CLERK REGISTER
	Attorney

Printed by Moore Ptg. Co.

McCLELLAND AGENCY

Perry G. McClelland, Manager

Insurance — Collections — Credit Investigations

601 D'Olive Street

P. O. Drawer A

Office Phone 937-7082

Residence Phone 937-8026

Bay Minette, Alabama

July 29, 1967

Mrs. Alice Duck County Court House Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

Dear Mrs. Duck:

Kenneth Rabon Davis named in the garnishment proceedings sent to my office is hereby returned to you since the said Kenneth Rabon Davis is no longer employed with McClelland Builders nor does McClelland Builders have any funds or property belonging to Kenneth Rabon Davis in their possession.

Very truly yours

Perry G.McClelland.

McClelland Builders P. O. Drawer A

Bay Minette, Alabama

36507

PGMcC/lgt

Enclosure

JUL 3 1 1967

aice J. Dick

KENNETH RABON DAVIS

effects belonging to the defendant_.

Reize Jaluck, Clerk.

Clerk of the Circuit Court.

STATE OF ALABAMA

Baldwin County

TO KENNETH RABON DAVIS	, Defen	dant:
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that a ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION,		
now pending in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County MCCLENLIAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
ha been named as Garnishee		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hered day of June 19	Λ	ixed my seal on this the 2.7

THE STATE OF ALABAMA Baldwin County

Circuit Court

Personally appeared before me, Alice J. Duck, Clerk of the Circuit Court in and for Baldwin	County and State
aforesaid FOREST A CHRISTIAN	
who being duly sworn, on oath says, that a regularMay	Term
who being duly sworn, on oath says, that a regular May	
19 66 ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION, an Alabama componation	
recovered a judgment against KENNETH RABON DAVIS	7
	for the sum of
besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains wholly unsatisfied and in full force and effect: PERRY MCCLENILAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Highway 31, South, Bay M Alabama supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said KENNETH RABON DAVIS	
in	believes process of
is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said judgment.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Sworn to and subscribed this	'M
day of June A. D. 19.67 Forest A. Christian Clerk.	

STATE OF	ALABAMA
Baldwin	County

TO KENNTH RABON DAVIS	, Defendant:	
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that a		
ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORATION	, .an Alabama Corporation	Plaintiff
versus KENNETH RABON DAVIS	De	fendant,
now pending in the Circuit Court of Baldwin Count	y, Alabama, Law Side, in which	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BEUL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, Bay	Minette, Alabawa	•••••
haS been named as Garnishee		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have here	unto set my hand and affixed my seal	on this the
day ofAugust, 1956.	Oliel Clerk of the C	ich kuit Court.

THIS FORM AVAILABLE FROM GRAYARC CO., INC., 882 THIRD AVE FROM INSURANCE AGENCY 109 W. FIRST STREET BAY MINETTE, ALABAMA PLEASE REPLY TO -----> SIGNED SIGNED

REPLY MESSAGE

DEFICIENCY ACCOUNT INFORMATION

	CUSTOMER	
Customer's nameKenneth R. Davis	Account nur	mber 3955,336-30
Age <u>23</u> Race <u>W</u> Single	Divorced Married 2 Children 2	
Dhysical description		•
Last known address \ 115 South Street, 1	Bay Minette, Ala.	
Last known address 115 South Street, Previous address 114 Byrne St		
Last known employer Standard Mfg.	Address <u>Bay Mine</u>	tte, Ah.
Occupation Carpenter	Social S	ecurity No.
Wife's nameEm	oloyer	
Relatives: Self Ernest Davis Bay Mine	tte, Alabama Bro.	
Wife Sonny Trawick, Mark A	ve. Bay Rinette, Brother	
Acquaintances or references in present locality		
If in military service provide: Military service n	umber	
Military address _		
	COLLATERAL	
7_5_60		·
Date of purchase 7-5-60 In Dealer Baldwin Motor Co.		
Car: Make Ford	•	
Car: Make Forth	fear Model	FT. Body Conv.
	ACCOUNT RECORD	
Date repossessed 8/10/61	Date of foreclosure	
Original time balance: payable in 211 payn		
Payments received:	209	
rayments received.		\$ \$21 564.97
1. Balance at time of repossession		\$ 83123
2. Expense of repossession and sale	**************************************	and the same of
3. Other expenses	\$	
4. Total expenses	\$	
5. Sub total (item 1 plus item 4)	•	\$834.23
6. Proceeds of sale	\$ <u>200.00</u>	
7. Insurance premium refund	\$82.80	
8. Other credits	\$ 140.45	
9. Total credits	\$ <u>423.25</u>	
10. Balance due (item 5 minus item 9)	S	\$ <u>lil0.98</u>
Comments:		
Documents attached:		•
Documents undered		and the second s
E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Forwarding company		
	•	
Date of forwarding	signed by	

TRANSFER AGREEMENT

	R <i>ch</i> , 18,	, 19 6/
THIS AGREEMENT between William Thomas By	(hereinaft	er called
"Transferror"), and Kanth RABON DAVIS , 115	So o 74 Street	St.,
BAY MINETTE, BAIDNIN, AIA	, (he	reinafter
called "Transferee"), and Associates Discount Corporation/Associates Investment "Associates"),	Company, (hereinaft	ter called
WITNESSETH:		 Geografie
WHEREAS, Transferror on the 5th day of 3014		
BAIDNIN MOTOR COMPANY, a dealer at R	BERTS DALC,	AlA,
BAIDWIN MOTOR COMPANY, a dealer at R a certain vehicle described as follows: Make FORD, Model F/L	Year Year	1956,
Motor or Serial No. M. C. 105. 266, and on that date executed an instrument called "Contract") as evidence of and security for the unpaid time balance of the which contract was assigned to and is now owned by Associates, and		
WHEREAS, there is now an unpaid balance on said contract of \$. 991,10	payable in 17	•
equal monthly installments of $$58.30$ each and a final installment of $$$,, the	next in-
stallment being due on $MARCH$ 15 , $196/$, and succeeding installment day of each succeeding month thereafter until fully paid, and	ts being payable on t	the same
WHEREAS, Transferror desires to sell his interest in said property to Trans- ness but said contract requires that Transferror must first obtain the consent of		
NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt of which is here has bargained and sold and by these presents does sell, grant and convey unto Tradministrators and assigns all right, title and interest of Transferror in and to the ever, to all of the terms, conditions and agreements of said contract above descriptomises to promptly pay, perform and discharge. Transferee acknowledges that stands said contract.	ransferee, his heirs, en he said vehicle subje ibed which Transfere	xecutors, ect, how- e hereby
Transferror agrees that he shall be and remain jointly and severally liable to to the terms thereof the balance owing on said contract and that the consent of or be construed to be in any way a release of Transferror's obligations under the	Associates hereto sha	all not be
Associates hereby consents to said transfer from Transferror to Transferee of	n these terms and co	onditions.
X William Than Transf	error 13 yr	(Seal)
X William Tha Transf	erce O aris	(Seal)
ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT ASSOCIATES INVESTME	CORPORATION NT COMPANY	Assertation (**)
By: Le Ly		
CR 1291		

ALABAMA INSTALLMENT SALES CONTRACT

ORIGINAL FOR ADC

William Thomas			esiding at		2 020 131
(Write or Type Buyer's Name Stapleton	ne Plainly)	Bald	Nu	Ala.	Street
City — Postal Zone 1	No.		County	State	, hereby agree to purchase
Baldwin Motor Co.		ler, of the City of		dale,	State of
	Cyl. Year Model No	Conv.	Serial Number	Motor Num M6MC-1057	
one used Ford 8		Power	Power		
Radio Keater Transmission	Overdrive	Steering X	Brakes	Lifts	Air Con- ditioning Other
together with all equipment and accessories thereof price of \$ 1807.63. I have paid \$	108 <u>.43</u> in ca	sreto all of which a sh upon said time p	re included in the te rice and have delive	red a 1950 M	erc. Coe.
\$300 motor vehicle at an agreed net value of	and I	promise to pay the	remainder of said ti	ma nelsa az s. ±39	nd Make of Trade-In)
in such coin or currency of the United States of An in 24 monthly installments of \$	crica at the time of pay.	ment andin be tekni	tender for the payme	nt or public and privat	te debts,
and continuing on the same day of each month there				_	(Month & Day)
may be detached herefrom. In consideration of the foregoing I shall be p.	ovided insurance if obta	inable as follows:	and the second of the second o		en franzische State (in der State) General der George (in der State)
in consideration of the resigning a second second	Check Insurance	Coverages Inclu			
COVERAGES APPLICABLE TO MO					, 19 <u></u> 6(
* \$ 50.00 Deductible Co	ollision, 🗵 Compr	ehensive. 🗶 F	ire, Theft and C	ombined Addition	al Coverage.
Road Service. OTHER INSURANCE COVERAGES		•			
It is hereby mutually agreed insurar ture first appears below.		other than insu	rance on the car	c, covers only the	person whose signa-
Credit Life \$ 27.98;	Accident and Heal	th \$			
	(No insurance in	ncluded unless o	hecked above)		
	njury or Proper	ty Damage I	iability Insur		
Title to said motor vehicle described herein s to me and possession of said motor vehicle. I sha said motor vehicle in violation of any State or Fed from the holder of this contract.	if not sell, encumber or leral laws. I will not ref	lease the vehicle o move it from the co	r transfer or assign ounty or filing distri	any of my interest the ct in which I now res	erein or in this contract, or u side without written permissi-
Time is of the essence of this contract and i promises herein, or if attachment, levy or executi shall deem himself insecure, all unpaid installmen	on or other process issu	ies against the moto	or vehicle, or in the e	vent of bankruptey or	my insolvency, or if the hold
or demand and withhor without process of law en with or without notice and all sums paid hereunde	ter any premises where r may be retained for t	said motor vehicle use of the vehicle, [may be and take p The holder may bid :	possession of it and s at such sale and each	ell it at public or private sa party hereunder shall have t
rights and privileges with respect to repossession, personal effects in or upon the vehicle at the time on demand any balance remaining on this indebte	of retaking may be take: iness after the proceeds	n and such property of sale, less exper	may be held withouses of retaking, sto	ut liability until dema	inded by me. I promise to page
and I hereby authorize the holder to cancel any and assign to said holder any and all refunds or existing indebtedness hereunder with excess if any	returned premiums from	such insurance to	be receipted for b	purchased under this y him in my name	contract and transfer, set-ov or his for application to ar
The undersigned hereby takes notice that t	ne credit insurance cove	ROPOSED CREDIT	is to be purchased	in connection with th	e indebtedness under this sa
contract. This insurance, subject to the acceptance Continental Casualty Company, Chicago 4, Illinois Persons 65 years of age or older on the date the	by the insurers, Old Re with respect to credit indebtedness is incurred	public Life Insuran accident and healt are not eligible fo	ce Company, Chicago h insurance, covers or insurance hereunde	o 1, Ililnois, with responly the person whose	ect to credit life insurance as signature first appears below minum as indicated above in the
charge made to the debtor for each type of credit will expire on the original scheduled maturity dat to discharge the indebtedness hereunder. In no eve	insurance to be purchas e of the indebtedness. '	ed. The term of in The life insurance i	surance will comment n force during the	ice as of the date the	e indebtedness is incurred as
one time exceed a total amount of ten thousand d to an accident occurring, or sickness or disease c duty pertaining to his occupation, indemnity equa	ollars. The credit accide ausing loss commencing	nt and health insur during the term o	ance coverage provi f the indebtedness so	des that if the insure as to be prevented fi	d becomes totally disabled d
of such total disability at the rate of 1/30th of t day of a disability which is due to sickness, I signed for one day or more during the six month	he monthly amount beg provided, however, the	inning with the firs undersigned takes	t day of a disability further notice that :	which is due to an ac sickness or disease wh	cident and the 31st consecuti- nich totally disabled the unde
under shall be paid to the creditor to be applied of the insured. If the insurance is terminated prior	to reduce or extinguish to the scheduled matu	the indebtedness; rity date of indebte	excess proceeds, if a adness, any refund of	any, shall be payable of premium due will b	to the insured or to the esta
the person entitled thereto. If the insurance does n from the undersigned will be refunded to him, Al The rights and obligations of the respective p	of the foregoing is sul	bject to the provisi	ons of the policy or	certificate of insurance	ce to be issued.
hereof, which statement I agree is a part of this in the contract in no way restricts their application	contract and by this re	eference is incorpor:	ited herein. Such rig	hts are cumulative an	ed not elective, and their orde
pleted copy of this contract. The pronoun "I" as used herein means "We					
NOTICE TO BUYER: Do Not		act Until Blai	nk Spaces Are		
In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand Signed, Sealed and Delivered in presence of:	and seal on this	១ភា.វិ	<u> </u>	, 19 <u>60</u> .	e de la companya de l
MV Stouch		Buyer Sign	VAL	and the second	Jan Gent
	Witnes	(Crec	it Life, Health and	Accident Insurance,	as included, covers only
Marrey Long		Buyer Sign	tne	person signing above	.) ,? (SEAL
	Witness	s			
time Balance) Roberts	lale (City)	Ala. (State)	Baldwin	July 5,	1060
For value received, I, (We jointly and severall	the second secon		20 /2 00	(Dealer)	7.700.00
One thousand three hur at the office of ASSOCIATES DISCOUNT CORPORA	TION, South Bend, Indi		currency of the Unit	Dollars (Sed States of America	s at the time of payment sha
be legal tender for the payment of public and priva in monthly installments of \$	58°50 and a	final installm	ent of \$ non	e beginnin	g on 8/15 ₁₉ ნ
and continuing on the same day of each month there	and the second of		and the second s	9	(Month & Day)
If any of said installments be not paid when duparties hereto, including sureties, endorsers and guar	antors, hereby severally	waive presentment i	or payment, notice of	f non-payment, protest	, notice of protest and diligen
in bringing suit against any party thereto, and all en without notice to them. The maker and all parties have under or by virtue of the Constitution or laws	ereto do hereby jointly a	nd severally waive .	and renounce, any ar	id all homestead or ex	emption rights which they ma
San		Buver #	11 32/1 1/2	the same of the same	61.2

gh white and the second second

and the state of the second of the state of

STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL COVENANTS

STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL COVENANTS

If no cost of insurance coverage applicable to the motor vehicle is included in this contract. I promise to promptly insure the motor vehicle at my own expense in a company acceptable to the holder hereof against loss by fire, theft and collision for the period of the term of this contract under a policy providing that loss, if any, shall be payable to me and the holder of this contract as our respective interests may appear and to keep such insurance in full force during said term and to deliver to the holder of this contract within five days of the date of this contract a paid-up policy to such effect. If I fail to so deliver such policy, or, if such policy is subsequently cancelled or expires and I do not furnish replacement insurance immediately, the holder of this contract may but shall not be purchase such policy, and I promise to pay the cost thereof at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid.

If any motor vohicle insurance obtained by the holder of this contract under the terms hereof is subsequently cancelled by the insurer and a return premium received therefrom, the holder after each such cancellation may but shall not be obligated to obtain therewith similar insurance from another carrier and if the premiums therefor are greater than the amount of return premiums. I promise to pay such additional amounts at such time or times as the holder of this contract demands together with interest thereon at the highest lawful contract rate until paid. If the holder chooses not to obtain such insurance protecting both the holder and my payable to the holder of this contract until paid. If the holder chooses not to obtain such insurance protecting both the holder apply any remainder toward the satisfaction of the last maturing installment of this contract.

Any and all refunds or returns of uncarned insurance premiums are hereby transferred, set over and assigned to the holder here

If a corporation, directors to sign. signature must If a partnership, board 0

ASSIGNMENT

For value received the undersigned hereby assigns the installment sales contract hereon, to the Associates Discount Corporation, and hereby transfers title to the motor vehicle described therein to said assignee, and warrants that the facts set forth in the contract are true, that said motor vehicle is free of all lens and encumbrance of whatever nature or kind; that said instrument is genuine and in all things what it purports to be, and that the undersigned has title to said motor vehicle and has a right to transfer title thereto; that said installment sales contract constitutes a valid and existing first lien on said motor vehicle; that fall parties thereto have capacity to contract and that the undersigned has no knowledge of any facts which impair the validity of said instrument or render it less valuable or valueless; and further, that the undersigned believes that the facts stated in the buyer's credit statement enclosed are true. The warranties herein contained are made to induce assignce to purchase this contract and if any be untrue, with or without knowledge of the undersigned or reliance thereon by assignee, the undersigned will on demand purchase this contract from the assignee for the balance remaining unpaid

D213-W Rev. 2-60

by) <u>(S</u>	Dea	0 ~ 5	without to pay	တ	P	3	Car	Signe	pay or to count hereo	cour desc this			ğ	đ :	Sign	purchas the con in acco ment N	ယ	Pay	3	; tsd'	s		Ву	Sign -	Pay
		Ed	iler's P	- O ω	⇔		್ಳ	4	01 0	ec.	buy Cor	out rec t Corr ribed in note, t demand	ASSOC	5			ed	contrac contrac accordar nt No. 1	SO	6			ASSOC	, 0	1111	ĠŹ	ASSOC O
			rotectio		recourse	MATES	LIMITED		Service and		ates Disc said mote poration its then	course, e poration n the country the under	MATES	PART				rom it t	CIATES	FUL		3.4	IATES	Har-	Sep.	< @ 	WIT
	un ner un ner		n Agre	n due, hereo ance t acribed	excepting first	DISCO	TED RE	197		ļ.,	tor vel	repos repos itract raigne ociate	DISCO	IAL R	Harris Manager Com			ed a	~ ~	L RE		10. g	ызс	מבד ש	100	PL	WITHOUT
		Deale	ement l	then to an an hereof for the form	ng that	TNUO	PUR		Į,		200	tha sses ecut- hall hall	TNUG	EPURC			Deale	otor otor ncur leale	7	PURCH		Dealer	COUNT	1 =	TIE X	le HiV − €	RECOURSE
		š	No. 1.	he under mount ed in purch e contract	l II the	CORP	CHASE				ation \$rom Assorten unpaid location	he con	CORP	HASE			1	vehicle d rently wit r's Protec	. Ž	ASE		н	CORPO		The state of the s		CORP
Title				ersigne equal chase act ex	maker	ORATI		TH			sociates said ba	ciate tor t renti opti porat	ORATIO		Titi	• •		ed agreed describ	ORATIO	•	TIL		RATION	:	THE STATE OF THE S		RATIO
le					r fails	ION		e			Dis- alance	Dis- hicle with n up- on to	NO.		e			ed in note	z		le		2				ž.

THE STATE OF THE STATE STATE	Carlot and	and the second of the second o	and a second and a second		ACCOUNT 3971.396	no jaguar Ajžilij	Catalogue La Company (Reference)
695 53 01	96 3 6 1 1 2	CINSONO	A War to constitution	TALESSANCE	Charles and Secured County County County (Charles County)	marke	1208 32000
24 117 4 96,24/8	100 5 m 1 m	3417774	# \$ \$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	974979	francisco de despresso de la constitución de la con	Administration of the second o	Company of the Compan
TO ANY DECILL SO FREEDED	1747KS ard Mfg.	FYFFLE	YPAN/AYYA		1,488		CONSTRUCTION AND A STREET STREET
SMETTIMENT Carre	rtor Jose				750	Č()	
Trace no 1 months	MV PERIOD TRADE NAME	THOM 7.4	560 10	T-Tobe		state rencuig	No Des Auge
1/6/61 am/16693	The control of the second of the control of the con	englistere en taken stere farrekenter fortræskrike	Matter (Matter) (- American property of the state of the		the contract of the contract o	programme and pr	
) 1.1.1.5 jz	EAR FORD 8	# /1 CO	VV (VS#1)	464@1057	from the Charles of t	re-Coulos II	TOWN NEW TOWNSHIP TO THE
BALDWIN WER CO.	J-GATERET O	un keinen	24	50 jo	8-15	-60	
ROBERTSDALE ALA N & U WR	can 3 7-5-60	U 56		A Same			1390 ZOS
	LIMITS OF LI		pamiphophilin, in historican consumer son asymmetrican in the second sec	2 M C1 M 8 3 4	o programme de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya d	cus en compagnes i constitutiones N. P. S.	The state of the s
J. A. T. COMPACHENSOVE OF	ACTUAL CASH VALUE	The state of engineering to the state of the	. 15 CO	, 15 00			
Gast Inches and the property of the contract o	ACTUAL CASE VALUE		.49T-00	and the second of the second o		from heart	12:0 98 ¹⁹
C CIPE COGNINES R PRANSPORTA	ACTUAL CASH VALUE		x 77/2000	<u> </u>	3	ro o) 64025
E COMBINED ADDITIONAL COVERA	commenter and co	omproper à très à de la minister et filme de particular en epiteurs. Le particular de la companya de la compan			12	Market Cale	C_S_WC Cosses
FAMILY	LONG CLASS 25	Emerity 2	damen a demonstrate Arte Arte and a sedatate for		100	Pacha Acciden	OR POSUBACION
	10 1 A L 1982 145 D M S	Language and the second	The second second	and restaurable states that I have been seen to be a second or the second of the secon			27 68
PAYMENT SCHEDULE	ZOUNT.	// TREMAR	KS 7/22				ANTO DENTERO
1995 - Constitution of the All Annie Constitution of the Constitut	77XL 8	1777		en manus meriminada de mangrapagan de la seguina de del del del de la seguina de del del del del del del del d Carrier del	man ang that and a managang ang ang the parties of	en an-depart placement of the man	venture and the control of the contr
PINANCE CHASSE &			DA BA		to the	colour problem as a life	Continued to the second
PREMIUM LIFE	A 2 2 Commence	2/15		conceptual eximutes shallowed to or " their E-months to high with	non II olg	3,520	The state of the s
RAPIDSTAVE DATE		52/2		Secretary of Secretary	Gentler Z. J.		
OF OTHER THAN HORCHASERS		Commence of the Commence of th		Service Servic			
OTHERAC	Office of Controllage Amelian Association.	776	File Call	g telebert			
OTHER	F.W. PREMIUM	And the state of t	Physical area with the land of the second	range of the wild principle of the married of the second		والمتناعين ستستخلط وتتاسيسين كالأر	i saya (Alaman, enderast jagjantan, engeleji)
Payment schedule		3/-7	rrangananan manangan per Jawa manangan	farman and July 1	er and a		2.18.3
NO ANT S	TOTAL S	-	and the second second	- 465 E 1881		and the second	
FINANCE CHARGE S with the transport continues of the second continues of the s	region in Status Americanis (14 september 2000)	The Sangaran	Angelongung general properties and	lander of the second se	eferment is an indicate a second contract of the second contract of	1.7	367707
PREMIAN S		mark stands	La La Caración de	and the second of the first the second of th	ingers y plane, general etge of J. access societies in the desiration between the Principles. Application of the section of t	And the second s	er begre territoria de la conservata proposación de la conservación de
As a constitution of the c	The second secon	and the second	Con Star	Color Lower Color	Paradago	A Park	<u>- 1000,000 (1000)</u> (100 - 100 (1000)
Control and water and the control and the green and the property of the property of the control	no overed 114/1000			and the second s	and the second s	and the second s	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
SEA GRADITATION OF PROPERTY P	en Shir 22 the engry	The second secon		or constant		San	er and the second secon
example natures \$ 555.228	antono (na. aprili) - deglar og (na. aprili) attribution (de la aprili)	at the second second			According to the second	palangan ang mang mang mang mang mang mang	g eriq etgis (dagat appropriate a communicación para companion).
A. A.	- 18 July 1977	- <u> </u>	San Francisco		ta de la composition de la composition La composition de la compos		and the second s
	TREDATE STATES				4.1	Andreas Control of Assessment Control of Con	4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	andrews and AN		<u> </u>	20 juga kang salah sal	n de la companya de La companya de la co	20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	And the second s
TOTAL PINATE SULES TOTAL PROPERTY.	7.77 San 1984 - Andrews		in the second		g 12543	250 £ 2	
HEY BAL GROTTO'S IN TELESCON	Kraac buorebs <u>V.C.S.</u>	5.24676 S. Z	100	94 0 7, W/W/TE 2 73	ON AGASTA	SALE.	PRINTED IN U.S.A.

			and the second	on the first of the second	سعادها والسادي وحيوا بديسون					ورجد ورايد	, ÁC	COUNT	man and an arranged to the second second second			entranto de la constitució de
ue l	L.c.Pb.	DUE	INSTALMENT	BALANCE	HAL	OTHER ACCOUNT	DATE	ID	TAHT.	SHORT	ATAG	AMT	SHORT	CATE	ÄMT	T.M
		1-2a7 2 in	<u>Li</u>	1982 : 399 : 20.			1000	5800	130	A Street of the street of	Augustus and a second			ingen en en Speller Street (
		1350		1770 1 140 890			4/11/1	37 30	Addington of the Con-							
	are an extra product	トクケルケ		101, 202,60		بسند البام و نستانگ	10/20	SF 30				1				
		化力法さ		11/1 1222		مراکب ایمان ایمان ایمان به ایمان ایمان ایمان ایمان ای	11/2/4	2, F. ZA	Glassia dan astronya at may be a sa	An openium, many jump my dane e commer						
		KAMK		1 10100.00	19725		12/271	5.8.50 8	ii.							
	pour distribution de la constitución de la constitu	1/1/67		1,102,74	12-1	and the second of the second second second second	1130A	37.72	70				1			
		17761	And the second control of the second control	A company of the second of the	3-6	is produced in the second seco	11/11/1	58.30	1						James produce contract	المائل المائل
		RELIAT	\$8,30				3/18/1	5,5 700								
11	VSER	PARTIES.		777270	6.17		$\mathcal{B}/\mathcal{D}_A$	10.00	178.74	18:30	1/100	<u>.</u>	1	Company of the Control		
800	The		10.30	874.50							Salaman and Sa	en miranos no	and interest in the second	on the state of th	n de come come construir e mo	pergraphics
	10 0 10 1	175 61	[X 58,90	A16.20												
	erenta atamina menerala da		12 33.10	757,90				de que acesa inimage a un com-			and the Samuelan				1	بر-سنداري
	1	1 8 81	18 38.80	699,60			د ئىم خوارانىيىدىنى بال				ka nip iya in ila		1	and a survey with the survey of		
		4 61	54,30	141410		حديث والمراجع المراجع ا	يشييا						مسياة	بالمستبار		
	7	11/4/41	38,30	583,00	and the state of t	igazi wanag minanzi wazangoji taka imembakazi	animiputa provedo prio se	graduation at the section with	- Francisco de la compositorio d		garinal material Datasets - i	and the second s	- in the Stage of	polytocky account to act party of	yang ang menjeliya na mang bida	ere escele
		114 61	68,10	524,70	المن مستويد المسال المسال المسال المسال		أبد المستبال			-		and a standard or for the said	and the second second second			
		17.61	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	466.40			يتبينا		المنتسب عيال	زشندنا			1		-	
		1 / 62		408+10						1		<u>.</u>				
	1 S 1 1	2 62	39,30				and the same of	Angelia de la compansión de la compansió		.	المتحدث والمتحدد		. I was a was to go of the second of the second	. Angles de la company		
) T	(/		150 ± 30	291.50		-	والتواقية والتعالم		سدسيودرون والمعسالي						ļ.,	
		L 62	Andrew Commence of the Commenc	243,20											1	
	y 1755 (,	1.5.62	1 58.20	174,50			سنجم بنستنال					. كند منا	أحسنه والمتالية			in a prima prima
		₩ 62	58,30	115.60			177	7/	12.72	. فتتمينها لإ					1	
		I Y 22	\$ 9 ± 3 0	58,30			V/22B	10.22)	4 180)	1		-	1	1		
			e de la companya del la companya de	de diene de reconstruction de la company			wa mindinga kindinaya di makasi sa ka	and the second second second				distribution.	alando sprajani sto diligen valene	s medinis que l'en circle playseeme ac	o indicate and a second	so-veç
			Na grande de la companya de la comp					شنست فسند		4		1	برسيدة أ	4.	-	
	<u> </u>		llagarines sia la seconomia estativa, se discognica e con artigores, dell'esta accordi, estativo com	Marining and Sunday to have been the species of the party of						1	ļ	Piane in the			1	
			and the state of t		10-11-11-			ーうりき	1		<u> </u>	1.		1		
				1. S/S//61.	13072 1	19/102/6	Carri	14402	776-6	4-4-4	000			1	- L	
nike Xivo	egginelyikish san ürlümine	Sir primating from the secondary	and the second	di perimunikan di dan kemenan menjadi seberah perimpi kementan pe	1777		J	The state of	+n	<i>y</i>	ļ				richidus es mi	
				\$/3/61_ 2889	1.40/51.4	1 1 1 12 120	and the first	TEGLIC		The Same	and the second second	and the second s		1		
		1				<u> </u>										
ned appraint to	Spirit Law State State Sta	ļ.,	and the state of t	Samuel March Samer of American Community States and	<u> </u>			TITIE								
				All militario in antique de la company de la							e de la companya		يد مخي معاشد أحد		***************************************	
		ļ	in the state of th				<u> </u>				نىيىد ئىدىنىدىنىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدىدى	alianianionen	ovia de parcela citamentinam	en afficience and an analysis	ie, aphaeoment an occionissoni	garwal and a
with the same	والموشية المحادث والمراجعين		and the state of t	a diplomatiques a suspensional sur sur la conserva de la conserva de la conserva de la conserva de la conserva					أسروه حجامتي سيدون والحازي							
					عدداهم شدران واستاري	د د نده از ساند در	n karimanina patav af	i de sami di de gajara pada de salaraka	مرية معنية الأستانية		ericania de la composición de la compo	eriji da karindan se ere Brenig			·	37
									سائيسو بيطيط		. Parini environ		فقا سفاسطسو فيند		والمستعددة الماء وبالسراف والمساود	
E-10 II I			gada ya kamana kamana kamana kamana ka maka ka kawa ka kamana ka kamana ka	والمستحدث والمستحد والمتداري والمتحديث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث والمتحدث	4									The state of the s		
	Prophing productions among the Paper	nadi i prima na majerije i kristicije i prima na in	erikanak seriakan diseberai manini madalam diseberai kalande 10 erikan berten 190 diseberai belari Tarah	and producery which a security of the contract	Sand a summar was within the same than the same of the	A starting a value of the angles of the angles	garaguasi imperiteranji ndalizi	a production and control of the control	retigne is the factor of the common	agenda especialis of established experiences	a ng aguy anang Sanagair	1				
								en sainte de la secono dela secono de la secono dela secono de la secono dela secono dela secono dela secono de la secono dela secono dela secono de la secono de la secono de la secono de la secono dela secono de la secono dela secono de la secono dela s	1,000		1.000				dini.	
***************************************	والمتحدث والمستوا		tanakan periodo periodo proprio procesa e constante de procesa de como de como de como de como de como de como				45000					1000			NA.	6

SUPPLEMENTARY DISCOUNT SHEET

<u> 3/61 B</u>	RANC	:H				A CCODINITE	NO	3 955.	336.3	10	
	(Use Branch Stamp with Code)										
115_	illour.	h St.			Ba	ay Minett	<u>۾</u> َ ۾	lo.			
m a/c transferred					2	Address		. .			
			***				le,	Ala.			
r d/c transferred					F	Address		•			
Year Model No. 7	Type of H	Body	Seria	l Number	r j	Motor Num	ber	Lice	nse Numb	er e	
56 F/L	Comm	_				M6701057	66	1	***		
NADA)K			120,2020,7				Γ	
Low Book					τ	Jnpaid Cash		\$			
		-			(Dei	terred) Balanc	e				
s		s		Γ	Check	for					
FOREI	GN II	VSURAN	ICE		Nο					ĺ	
Ordered by As	soc.	Dir.	Pu	r. 🗆 🕇		for a management	<u>4</u> , ,	Programme Section S		ent of the control	
Agent			ristranomai		NY.	ar Weight		A HOUS	-220		
								e in the second	ar seelade la (let 15).	salasis (S	
Exp. Data				1							
					No.				<u> </u>		
4				1	State 1						
	- 4	· <u> </u>							in Automotivani. Partitoria		
_ INSURANCE	E CLAS	SS	11								
				- 1	Rate Used						
		vith .CL/.H	ii. Að.		l						
-1					the second of th						
-	1.				If std. pkg., total premium including Road & Tow \$						
Br. To Mark Pro	nner Pla	n for LAF	Lòr Ci		11101442	ng rious & row	, ,	day negge	t ig sterker	<u> </u>	
		, c1010				OFFICE USE	ONLY		1	<u> </u>	
H&A \$		Credit				Travel &	Ť	otal	1		
Cr. Life \$	Name of the last	riie		Accider	11 I	Pedestrian		Topasia.			
Total \$		<u>-</u>				-			Arramin Auto		
Emilico		de lst	Year	2nd	d Year	3rd Year	T	otαl]	1,12 ee 1 e , 1	
7.7		CHINACA DANAGARIA COCCUPATA CHARACTURA COCCU	enployed steeming	amin di diangangana	teleranis manufald	din barangan ang pagasan	<u> </u>	entermostrikling		الإشاري والإستارين	
						-	-		Toto		
			_	_			 	25-12	- 101.0	<u> </u>	
				To the second				Contract to the second			
Total Emmco			1	- Automotive			1		<u> </u>		
TOTAL ALL DI	RECT IN	SURANC	E ADI	D ON			\s		1		
CHARGES FOR	ADD C)N	76. 76				\$				
-											
1	1.3										
1		5							45	٠.	
1			isimen	11) 5							
1									. •		
Current Bala	nce	\$ 99	1.10)	. Dif	ference \$.		
Adjusted Bal	lance	\$									
							•	• .			
-										4.17	
Payable:			-							100	
Payable: "Partial payr	ment"	of \$			_ due			·	19		
"Partial payr						arting					
	m a/c transferred fear Model No. fo F/L NADA Low Book S FORE! Ordered by As Agent Company Co. add. Exp. Date F.&T. C.A.C. Premium paid INSURANCI Person to be in than one signer SET C.A.C. BRANCH TO MA H & A S Cr. Life S Total S Comprehensive D.C. S Fire & Theft C.A.C. Road & Tow. Total Emmao TOTAL ALL DI CHARGES FOR REGULAR BD HOLD BD RY New Payment Current Balance	m a/c transferred Fear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Sear Model No. Type of 1 Company Condend to the company	Current Balance Current Ba	Court St.	(Use Branch Stamp with 115 COUNTY St. om a/c transferred of a c/c transf	Company Condend Cond	Company Co. add Co.	Court St. Bay Minette Address Addr	Company Condition Company Condition Conditio	Class Bay Minette Ala.	

SUPPLEMENTARY	DIIBCH ZGED	C CTATEMENT	, P	a ^a or • om
Name Kannth Rolling Davis	Age 24	Wife's Name	Carl	A co.
Married Single □ Divorced □ Dependent Children:	· /	laes		
Address: Street 115 Soct 77 57	City	ay MINE	77.6 State	A/A
Telephone: Residence Busine	PSS	Nec	arby	
Employer STD MANTACTURING	1/2	Telepl	none	
Employer's address <u>EAY WINETT</u> & A	4. 90	•		
Occupation CARTA	Income: '	Weekly s So ~ .	Month!	v s
Badge number	Serial number if r	nilitary		
Wife's employer	···	Teleph	one	
Employer's address				
Occupation	Income: \	Weekly \$	Monthl	y S
SOCIAL OPERATOR'S LICENSE SECURITY NO. NUMBER AND STATE	rendayan as as as as offer		DATE OF LICENSÉ	
NEAREST RELATIVES Self Francis Davis	-	Fay Miles	C. B.C.	- 12-0,
NOT LIVING WISE SONN Y TRANICK	Street // A	we V City Zu	M. State	Aelationship
Property Street Address Owned	Market Value	Amount of Mortgage	To Whom Owin	g
With Somme C. The	TIDINGE	of Company and Agen		Exp. Date
REFERENCES (List Three Concerns With Whom You Have Had Credit, or	r Business Experience	s)	ACCOUNT	NOW OWE MONTHLY PAYMENTS OF
Bought From Males Financed By	Phone	No. D. U -		Personal
Reference	CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE STA		Open 🖂	Loan S
Reference 7.7			Closed [] 1	Rent or Mortgage 5
13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Open [] T	Furniture S
Personal Reference	water was a second of our official	Section 1		umiting <u>p</u>
E (B I b cl la		7.1		Any Other . S
Investigation: 4B 8/18/60-9/19/60 - Fin	_ no Reno	ed. Fin	ho Re	J Fi
well.				
Association and the second of		•		

NOTE

ALL TRANSFERS HAVING EMMCO COVERAGE MUST COMPLETE AND ATTACH "ASSIGNMENT OF INTEREST" FORM E-239.

TENNSTRUCTUONS ETO PERWERING EMPLOYER KIEBUR KRUFER Seib sjehns bases